

Kirtland PTA Welcome Letter



PTA Mission Statement: To make every child's potential a reality by engaging and empowering families and communities to advocate for all children.

Dear Kirtland Families,

We hope everyone is having a safe and wonderful summer! We are so lucky to be part of an amazing school district. Our teachers, staff, and administrators really set us apart from other schools. The Kirtland PTA (which encompasses all three schools in our district) is very thankful for parent and community support, which allows us to serve all the students in our district from school programming, to family engagement, to financial assistance, and more!

Even though this school year is going to look a little different, the Kirtland PTA will be there every step of the way as your partner. We are committed to creating opportunities for community, connection and support. Let us know how we can best support your family!

There are many ways you can help our organization. There is no wrong way to PTA! One great way to support the Kirtland PTA is by purchasing a membership, so that we may continue to provide support for our entire Kirtland Schools community. *Join by September 30 and you will be entered into a raffle to win a \$25 Aldi's gift card!*

Visit our online store to purchase your membership: https://kirtlandpta.memberhub.store

Remember, there is no wrong way to PTA!

Volunteer for your child! Invest for your child! Engage for your child! Champion for your child! PTA for your child!!

Thank you for supporting the PTA. We look forward to another great school year!

Best regards,

Allison Wuliger
President, Kirtland PTA 2019-2021

Save the Date:

Tuesday, 9/15: First PTA Meeting of the year, 7 p.m. via Zoom

Stay Connected with us:

Membership: https://kirtlandpta.memberhub.store

Online: www.kirtlandschools.org and click on the "Parents" tab and then select "PTA"

Email: kirtlandhornetpta@gmail.com

Kirtland PTA and KPI (Kirtland Parent Information)

@kirtland_pta

Shop with a Purpose